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District 10 Statistics

Field

Value

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation
18+_Pop

% 18+_Pop
18+ _Wht

% 18+_Wht
H18+_Pop
% H18+_Pop
18+_Blk

% 18+_Blk
18+_WhtBlk
% 18+_WhtBIk
18+_Ind

% 18+_Ind
18+_Asn

% 18+ _Asn
18+_Hwn

% 18+_Hwn
18+_Oth

% 18+_0th

10
41580
1,549
3.87%
30986
74.52%
23832
76.91%
1884
6.08%
3093
9.98%
280
0.9%
162
0.52%
1355
4.37%
22
0.07%
766
2.47%
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U.S. Bureau of the Census (Population Data), 2020
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